60

10/07/2023

Bib#

3647
3228
3483
3491
3486
3750
3454
3641
3490
3747
3289
3521
3416
3615
3720
3481
3709
3345
3579
3459
3236
3348
3726
3227
3387
3352
3341
3241
3723
3239
3724
3451
3237
3463
3230
3563
3464
3318
3466
3614
3721
3642
3753
3453
3254
3395
3663
3347
3581
3660
3460
3259
3350
3457
3522
3386
3426
3586
3413
3344

Riverdale

Invitational

Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,
October 7,

Wisconsin
2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Noah Wood
Gabe Davis
Malachi Fretz
Ryan Stadler
Clayton Lee
Kirk Caminiti
Jesse Dunse
Andy Atten
Dane Schwartz
Trevor Baryenbruch
Logan Brudos
Luke Patterson
Liam Elton
Gabriel Hamann
Beckett Brueggen
Kiernen Culver
Brett Wagner
Sam Miller
Lakota Brewer
Alex Gintz
Tyler Miller
Theo Parr
Levi Schmidt
Bodey Bright
Marshall Harris
Arlon Walter
Ryther Gehrke
Ashton Udelhoven
Gavin Larson
Tucker Schmid-Cox
Devin Nedland
Ben Bruer
Carter Molzof
Dylan Pearson
Alex Kreul
Jackson Thatcher
Ethan Schneider
Sawyer Postel
Jonah Williams
Jaren Grimsled
Reid Fisher
Isaac Hermsen
Travis Dreikosen
Trenton Dehn
Luke Clements
Brady Sperle
Alex Harnish
Jeff Olsen
Carson Knight
Daniel Cress
Colton Herritz
Klay Pedretti
Landen Turgasen
Payton Ferguson
Mason Pecinovsky
Logan Harding
Jax Yonker
Richie Stitzer
James Carstens
Lane Miller
1:45PM

**%% BoOys'

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****
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Team Time

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 16:42
Boscobel 16:44
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:00
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:15
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:20.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 17:25.
Reedsburg Area 17:27
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 17:31
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:36.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 17:43
De Soto 17:44
River Ridge 17:45
North Crawford 17:50
Seneca 17:51
Westby 17:54
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:54.
Wauzeka-Steuben 17:56.
Kickapoo/La Farge 17:57
Riverdale 17:57
Reedsburg Area 17:57.
Boscobel 17:58.
Kickapoo/La Farge 17:58
Westby 18:03
Boscobel 18:03
Lancaster 18:10
Kickapoo/La Farge 18:10
Kickapoo/La Farge 18:12
Boscobel 18:16
Westby 18:20
Boscobel 18:29
Westby 18:29
Reedsburg Area 18:32
Boscobel 18:33
Reedsburg Area 18:35
Boscobel 18:39
River Valley 18:44
Reedsburg Area 18:45
Hillsboro 18:50
Reedsburg Area 18:51
Seneca 18:53
Westby 18:55.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:01.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 19:04.
Reedsburg Area 19:05.
Cashton 19:05.
Lancaster 19:06.
Viroqua 19:07.
Kickapoo/La Farge 19:11
Riverdale 19:11
Viroqua 19:12
Reedsburg Area 19:17
Cashton 19:17
Kickapoo/La Farge 19:18
Reedsburg Area 19:20
River Ridge 19:24.
Lancaster 19:26.
North Crawford 19:27
Riverdale 19:27
North Crawford 19:28
Kickapoo/La Farge 19:29

Page 1

Sunny, 49° F
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Place Bib#

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

10/07/2023

3645
3644
3583
3291
3513
3256
3418
3231
3752
3342
3260
3295
3258
3494
3316
3484
3519
3517
3292
3582
3229
3612
3294
3340
3391
3354
3560
3664
3617
3317
3702
3346
3257
3606
3290
3314
3315
3320
3556
3515
3725
3238
3456
3242
3396
3762
3758
3458
3322
3554
3383
3293
3722
3705
3761
3465
3462
3296
3338
3701

Riverdale

Invitational

Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,

October 7,

Wisconsin
2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

* %

Jace Niles
Isidro Llorente Arce
Caleb Schlehlein
Seth Greeno
Wyatt Bausch
Abe Harter
Sam Knoble
Kayden Kreul
Noah Doescher
Zach Hanson
Gabe Von Ruden
Brad Yaktin
Sean Lukaszewski
Devan Woodhouse
Alexander McDonough
Ethan Hady
Colton Moris
Rylan Linder
Jose Johnson
Max Mathews
Harrison Davis
Thomas Caya
Jonathan Montes-Johnson
Aaron Camlek
Jon Lindholm
Will Wirts
Ben Reis
Samuel Kane
Seaver Rewey
Zachary Morren
Parker McCullick
Jace Nagel
Zach Hirschfield
Travis Wehman
Silas Buchner
Dominic Kirkpatrick
Shaun Luenberg
Abner Scheder
Elliott Mertens
Brady Burmeister
Kalan Rudie
Drew Sander
Isaac Feliciano
Luke Vande Hey
Seaver Sperle
Judson Poad
Hunter Larson
Nolan Fletcher
Reed Urban
Isaac Limmex
Max Baudhuin
Kaden Knutson
Phillip Hebbe
Clint Mitchell
Griffin Owens
Dylan Wagner
Jeremiah Olivera
Oscar Zink
Eli Allen
Julius Cooley
1:45PM

*%* Boys'

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Riverdale

De Soto

River Ridge

Cashton

North Crawford

Boscobel

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Kickapoo/La Farge

Cashton

De Soto

Cashton

Richland Center/Ithaca
Hillsboro

Richland Center/Ithaca
River Ridge

River Ridge

De Soto

Riverdale

Boscobel

Seneca

De Soto

Kickapoo/La Farge

Lancaster

Kickapoo/La Farge

River Valley

Viroqua

Seneca

Hillsboro

Wauzeka-Steuben

Kickapoo/La Farge

Cashton

Royall

De Soto

Hillsboro

Hillsboro

Hillsboro

River Valley

River Ridge

Westby
Boscobel
Reedsburg
Boscobel
Lancaster
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Reedsburg Area

Hillsboro

River Valley

Lancaster

De Soto

Westby

Wauzeka-Steuben

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Reedsburg Area

Reedsburg Area

De Soto

Kickapoo/La Farge
Wauzeka-Steuben

Area

Sunny, 49° F

PWAOAPLOVOUVPUILTRONUONBPODOMOOANOAARREIPUIUARUIORPAPINMNPOONLVOPWOONLOWRRERPUUWWOOUIOUIRE 0N ©

VRN EEN EEN BEN BEN BEN BEN BEN BEN BEN BN SRV UK T <) W o) o) o) We) W) W o) W e ) W e ) W e ) W e ) W0 ) We ) W0 ) W0 ) We) Wi o) W0 ) W o) W) W) Wi o) W0 ) W 0 ) W0 ) W0 ) Wi« ) W0 ) W0 ) Wi 0 ) Wi 0 ) Wi 0 ) Wi 0 ) Wi @) Wi ) W) Wi 0 ) i 0 ) W 0 ) W 0 ) W 0 ) W0 A W0 ) W0 )}



Place Bib#

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

10/07/2023

3760
3452
3516
3420
3604
3748
3708
3461
3703
3763
3321
3764
3351
3514
3646
3339
3493
3759
3343
3319
3746
3349
3353
3489
3415
3312
3412
3754
3751
3313
3240
3756

Riverdale

Invitational

Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,
October 7,

Wisconsin
2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Andrew Murray
Asher Christensen
Colton Kirschbaum
Pierce Lein
Jackson Pruess
Ben Burres

Nolan Reed-Mullikin

Jake Lichte
Andrew Mezera
Isaac Prochaska
Quinn Scheder
Brigham Schauff
Nico Valdez
Luke Breuer
Mason Pearce
Ethan Bass
Jackson Wiertzema
Seamus Munson
Carson Krings
Brett Salisbury
Nolan Baryenbruch
Nikoli Rose
Rhet Wiegel
Kayl Ryan
Carson Eckert
Ian Anderson
Tay'Vion Burch
Dominik Greene
Charles Crowson
Joey Daniels
Jonah Troxel
Anthony Kempton
1:45PM

**%% BoOys'

MR
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12
12
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Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Reedsburg Area

River Ridge

North Crawford

Royall

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wauzeka-Steuben

Reedsburg Area
Wauzeka-Steuben

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Hillsboro

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Kickapoo/La Farge

River Ridge

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Kickapoo/La Farge

Richland Center/Ithaca
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Kickapoo/La Farge

Hillsboro

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge

Richland Center/Ithaca
North Crawford

Hillsboro

North Crawford

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Hillsboro

Boscobel

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Sunny, 49° F
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Riverdale I

nvitational

Riverdale Elementary School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Muscoda,
October

wWww.accurac

Wisconsin
7, 2023

etiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Place TmPl Bib# Name

1 1 3647 Noah Wood

2 2 3228 Gabe Davis

3 3 3483 Malachi Fretz

4 4 3491 Ryan Stadler

5 5 3486 Clayton Lee

6 6 3750 Kirk Caminiti

7 7 3454 Jesse Dunse

8 8 3641 Andy Atten

9 9 3490 Dane Schwartz

10 10 3747 Trevor Baryenbruch
11 11 3289 Logan Brudos

12 12 3521 Luke Patterson
13 13 3416 Liam Elton

14 3615 Gabriel Hamann
15 14 3720 Beckett Brueggen
16 15 3481 Kiernen Culver
17 16 3709 Brett Wagner

18 17 3345 Sam Miller

19 18 3579 Lakota Brewer

20 19 3459 Alex Gintz

21 20 3236 Tyler Miller

22 21 3348 Theo Parr

23 22 3726 Levi Schmidt

24 23 3227 Bodey Bright

25 24 3387 Marshall Harris
26 25 3352 Arlon Walter

27 26 3341 Ryther Gehrke

28 27 3241 Ashton Udelhoven
29 28 3723 Gavin Larson

30 29 3239 Tucker Schmid-Cox
31 30 3724 Devin Nedland

32 31 3451 Ben Bruer

33 32 3237 Carter Molzof

34 33 3463 Dylan Pearson

35 34 3230 Alex Kreul

36 3563 Jackson Thatcher
37 35 3464 Ethan Schneider
38 36 3318 Sawyer Postel

39 37 3466 Jonah Williams
40 3614 Jaren Grimsled
41 38 3721 Reid Fisher
42 39 3642 Isaac Hermsen
43 40 3753 Travis Dreikosen
44 41 3453 Trenton Dehn
45 42 3254 Luke Clements
46 43 3395 Brady Sperle
47 3663 Alex Harnish
48 44 3347 Jeff Olsen
49 45 3581 Carson Knight

50 3660 Daniel Cress

51 46 3259 Klay Pedretti

52 47 3350 Landen Turgasen
53 48 3522 Mason Pecinovsky
54 49 3386 Logan Harding

55 50 3426 Jax Yonker

56 51 3586 Richie Stitzer
57 52 3413 James Carstens
58 53 3344 Lane Miller

59 54 3645 Jace Niles

60 55 3644 Isidro Llorente Arce
10/07/2023 1:45PM

Team Time

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 16:42.
Boscobel 16:44.
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:00.
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:15
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:20.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 17:25.
Reedsburg Area 17:27.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 17:31.
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:36.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 17:43.
De Soto 17:44.
River Ridge 17:45.
North Crawford 17:50.
Seneca 17:51.
Westby 17:54.
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:54.
Wauzeka-Steuben 17:56.
Kickapoo/La Farge 17:57.
Riverdale 17:57.
Reedsburg Area 17:57.
Boscobel 17:58
Kickapoo/La Farge 17:58.
Westby 18:03.
Boscobel 18:03.
Lancaster 18:10
Kickapoo/La Farge 18:10
Kickapoo/La Farge 18:12
Boscobel 18:16
Westby 18:20.
Boscobel 18:29.
Westby 18:29
Reedsburg Area 18:32.
Boscobel 18:33.
Reedsburg Area 18:35.
Boscobel 18:39.
River Valley 18:44.
Reedsburg Area 18:45
Hillsboro 18:50.
Reedsburg Area 18:51.
Seneca 18:53.
Westby 18:55.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:01.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 19:04.
Reedsburg Area 19:05.
Cashton 19:05.
Lancaster 19:06.
Viroqua 19:07.
Kickapoo/La Farge 19:11
Riverdale 19:11.
Viroqua 19:12
Cashton 19:17
Kickapoo/La Farge 19:18
River Ridge 19:24.
Lancaster 19:26.
North Crawford 19:27
Riverdale 19:27.
North Crawford 19:28.
Kickapoo/La Farge 19:29.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:33.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:34.

Page 1
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda,

October 7,

Wisconsin

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 56 3583 Caleb Schlehlein
62 57 3291 Seth Greeno
63 58 3513 Wyatt Bausch
64 59 3256 Abe Harter
65 60 3418 Sam Knoble
66 61 3752 Noah Doescher
67 62 3260 Gabe Von Ruden
68 63 3295 Brad Yaktin
69 64 3258 Sean Lukaszewski
70 65 3494 Devan Woodhouse
71 66 3316 Alexander McDonough
72 67 3484 Ethan Hady
73 68 3519 Colton Moris
74 69 3517 Rylan Linder
75 70 3292 Jose Johnson
76 71 3582 Max Mathews
77 3612 Thomas Caya
78 72 3294 Jonathan Montes-Johnson
79 73 3391 Jon Lindholm
80 3560 Ben Reis
81 3664 Samuel Kane
82 3617 Seaver Rewey
83 74 3317 Zachary Morren
84 75 3702 Parker McCullick
85 76 3257 Zach Hirschfield
86 3606 Travis Wehman
87 77 3290 Silas Buchner
88 78 3314 Dominic Kirkpatrick
89 79 3315 Shaun Luenberg
90 80 3320 Abner Scheder
91 3556 Elliott Mertens
92 81 3515 Brady Burmeister
93 82 3725 Kalan Rudie
94 83 3396 Seaver Sperle
95 84 3762 Judson Poad
96 85 3758 Hunter Larson
97 86 3322 Reed Urban
98 3554 Isaac Limmex
99 87 3383 Max Baudhuin
100 88 3293 [Kaden Knutson
101 89 3722 Phillip Hebbe
102 90 3705 Clint Mitchell
103 91 3761 Griffin Owens
104 92 3701 Julius Cooley
105 93 3516 Colton Kirschbaum
106 94 3420 Pierce Lein
107 3604 Jackson Pruess
108 95 3708 Nolan Reed-Mullikin
109 96 3703 Andrew Mezera
110 97 3646 Mason Pearce
111 98 3415 Carson Eckert
112 99 3412 Tay'Vion Burch
10/07/2023 1:45PM

Riverdale

De Soto

River Ridge

Cashton

North Crawford
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Cashton

De Soto

Cashton

Richland Center/Ithaca
Hillsboro

Richland Center/Ithaca
River Ridge

River Ridge

De Soto

Riverdale

Seneca

De Soto

Lancaster

River Valley

Viroqua

Seneca

Hillsboro
Wauzeka-Steuben
Cashton

Royall

De Soto

Hillsboro

Hillsboro

Hillsboro

River Valley

River Ridge

Westby

Lancaster

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Hillsboro

River Valley

Lancaster

De Soto

Westby
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wauzeka-Steuben

River Ridge

North Crawford

Royall

Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

North Crawford
North Crawford
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 7,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Richland Center/Ithaca

Malachi Fretz
Ryan Stadler
Clayton Lee
Dane Schwartz
Kiernen Culver
Devan Woodhouse
Ethan Hady

Boscobel

(17:25.6

(17:54.5

Gabe Davis

Tyler Miller
Bodey Bright
Ashton Udelhoven
Tucker Schmid-Cox
Carter Molzof
Alex Kreul

Reedsburg Area

(18:15.9

Jesse Dunse
Alex Gintz

Ben Bruer
Dylan Pearson
Ethan Schneider
Jonah Williams
Trenton Dehn

(18:20.7

Beckett Brueggen
Levi Schmidt
Gavin Larson
Devin Nedland
Reid Fisher
Kalan Rudie
Phillip Hebbe

Kickapoo/La Farge

(18:18.1

Sam Miller

Theo Parr
Arlon Walter
Ryther Gehrke
Jeff Olsen
Landen Turgasen
Lane Miller

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

(18:28.8

Noah Wood
Andy Atten
Isaac Hermsen
Jace Niles

Isidro Llorente Arce

Mason Pearce

87:07.9 0:54.3)

89:32.5 1:45.1)

91:19.3 1:17.9)

91:43.1 1:01.3)

91:30.1 1:13.8)

92:23.7 2:51.4)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 7,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Kirk Caminiti
Trevor Baryenbruch
Travis Dreikosen
Noah Doescher
Judson Poad

Hunter Larson
Griffin Owens

Riverdale

(19:09.3

(19:16.8

Lakota Brewer
Carson Knight
Richie Stitzer
Caleb Schlehlein
Max Mathews

River Ridge

(19:24.9

Luke Patterson
Mason Pecinovsky
Wyatt Bausch
Colton Moris
Rylan Linder
Brady Burmeister
Colton Kirschbaum

North Crawford

(19:51.8

Liam Elton

Jax Yonker
James Carstens
Sam Knoble
Pierce Lein
Carson Eckert
Tay'Vion Burch

Lancaster

(19:46.1

Marshall Harris
Brady Sperle
Logan Harding
Jon Lindholm
Seaver Sperle
Max Baudhuin

Cashton

(19:34.3

Luke Clements
Klay Pedretti
Abe Harter

Gabe Von Ruden
Sean Lukaszewski
Zach Hirschfield

95:46.4 4:15.8)

96:23.8 2:14.2)

97:04.3 2:24.7)

99:19.0 4:53.1)

98:50.2 3:25.3)

97:51.3 0:51.6)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 7,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

De Soto

(19:33.2 97:45.8 2:35.0)

Logan Brudos
Seth Greeno
Brad Yaktin
Jose Johnson

Jonathan Montes-Johnson 11

Silas Buchner
Kaden Knutson

Hillsboro

(20:19.0 101:34.7 2:10.6)

Sawyer Postel
Alexander McDonough
Zachary Morren
Dominic Kirkpatrick
Shaun Luenberg
Abner Scheder

Reed Urban

Wauzeka-Steuben

(21:16.0 106:19.9 4:56.5)

Brett Wagner

Parker McCullick
Clint Mitchell
Julius Cooley
Nolan Reed-Mullikin
Andrew Mezera



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 7, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ***x
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Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team Time
1 1 3460 Colton Herritz 12 Reedsburg Area 19:17
2 2 3457 Payton Ferguson 11 Reedsburg Area 19:20
3 3 3231 Kayden Kreul 11 Boscobel 19:50
4 4 3342 Zach Hanson 11 Kickapoo/La Farge 19:54.
5 5 3229 Harrison Davis 9 Boscobel 20:13.
6 6 3340 Aaron Camlek 12 Kickapoo/La Farge 20:25.
7 7 3354 Will Wirts 10 Kickapoo/La Farge 20:39.
8 8 3346 Jace Nagel 9 Kickapoo/La Farge 20:46.
9 9 3238 Drew Sander 10 Boscobel 21:18.

10 10 3456 1Isaac Feliciano 11 Reedsburg Area 21:21.
11 11 3242 TLuke Vande Hey 9 Boscobel 21:33.
12 12 3458 Nolan Fletcher 11 Reedsburg Area 21:45.
13 13 3465 Dylan Wagner 9 Reedsburg Area 22:20
14 14 3462 Jeremiah Olivera 9 Reedsburg Area 22:24.
15 3296 Oscar Zzink 9 De Soto 22:27.
16 15 3338 E1li Allen 11 Kickapoo/La Farge 22:29.
17 16 3760 Andrew Murray 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:31.
18 17 3452 Asher Christensen 11 Reedsburg Area 22:34.
19 18 3748 Ben Burres 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:50.
20 3461 Jake Lichte 9 Reedsburg Area 22:53.
21 19 3763 Isaac Prochaska 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 23:32.
22 3321 Quinn Scheder 11 Hillsboro 23:36.
23 20 3764 Brigham Schauff 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 23:37.
24 21 3351 Nico Valdez 9 Kickapoo/La Farge 23:38.
25 3514 Luke Breuer 10 River Ridge 23:49.
26 22 3339 Ethan Bass 12 Kickapoo/La Farge 24:41.
27 3493 Jackson Wiertzema 11 Richland Center/Ithaca 24:43.
28 23 3759 Seamus Munson 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 25:06.
29 3343 Carson Krings 9 Kickapoo/La Farge 25:11.
30 3319 Brett Salisbury 9 Hillsboro 25:13
31 24 3746 Nolan Baryenbruch 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 25:15
32 3349 Nikoli Rose 10 Kickapoo/La Farge 25:30.
33 3353 Rhet Wiegel 9 Kickapoo/La Farge 25:36.
34 3489 Kayl Ryan 9 Richland Center/Ithaca 25:37.
35 3312 Ian Anderson 10 Hillsboro 25:40
36 25 3754 Dominik Greene 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 26:42.
37 3751 Charles Crowson 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 30:11.
38 3313 Joey Daniels 12 Hillsboro 31:41.
39 26 3240 Jonah Troxel 12 Boscobel 32:45.
40 3756 Anthony Kempton 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 33:01.
10/07/2023 1:45PM
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,

Wisconsin

October 7,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

Reedsburg Area

Colton Herritz
Payton Ferguson
Isaac Feliciano
Nolan Fletcher
Dylan Wagner
Jeremiah Olivera
Asher Christensen

Kickapoo/La Farge

Zach Hanson
Aaron Camlek
Will Wirts
Jace Nagel
Eli Allen
Nico Valdez
Ethan Bass

Boscobel

( 24)
( 25)

Kayden Kreul
Harrison Davis
Drew Sander
Luke Vande Hey
Jonah Troxel

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Andrew Murray

Ben Burres

Isaac Prochaska
Brigham Schauff
Seamus Munson
Nolan Baryenbruch
Dominik Greene

(20:49.2

(20:51.0

(23:08.6

(23:31.8

104:05.6 3:03.7)

104:14.7 2:35.0)

115:42.612:54.3)

117:39.0 2:34.6)



Place TmPl Bib#

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda,

October 7,

Wisconsin

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x %% BOysS'

1 1 3482 Owen Drier

2 2 3631 Joshua Richardson

3 3 3585 Wyatt Schramm

4 4 3682 Finn Siemon

5 5 3584 James Schramm

6 6 3488 Micah Meyer

7 3440 Landon Smith

8 3328 Luke Holthe

9 7 3390 Michael Kreul
10 8 3276 Branko Garcia
11 9 3684 Gage Volden

12 10 3278 Gabe Heins

13 11 3626 Isaac Droessler
14 12 3627 Karson Gleason
15 13 3679 Henry Roberts
16 14 3580 Clark Jillson
17 3308 Kyle Greeno

18 15 3273 Rylan Donar

19 3226 Owen Bacon

20 3710 Cody Wagner

21 16 3675 Wyatt Cress

22 17 3548 Ramsey Amble

23 18 3630 Scott Perkins
24 19 3629 Dane Hendricks
25 20 3733 Treyton Dreikosen
26 3706 Dominic Peralta
27 21 3588 Blake Wiitanen
28 22 3628 Rylan Hahn

29 3255 Joseph Frederick
30 23 3683 Kii Siemon

31 3329 Anthony Kelbel
32 24 3730 Mathis Agee

33 25 3424 Lochland Sailer
34 3307 Ryker Fuglsang
35 26 3728 Olivia Kerl

36 27 3425 Felix Stanton
37 28 3602 Brett Marty

38 29 3633 Quinn Williams
39 30 3555 Patrick Marck
40 31 3566 Bennett Woodhouse
41 32 3487 Maddox Meyer
42 33 3492 Ben Waterfall
43 34 3485 Hunter Jennings
44 35 3601 Max Jackson
45 3234 Korbyn Layton
46 36 3389 Raylon Kipper
47 37 3392 Ethan McLimans
48 3309 Ryan Venner
49 3518 Bryce Mason

50 3512 Asher Achenbach
51 38 3676 Theo Erickson
52 39 3605 Jackson Schuster
53 40 3274 Evan Flesch

54 3232 Austin Langner
55 41 3277 Kale Gustafson
56 3441 Oliver Stafford-Johnson
57 42 3731 Graham Crowe

58 43 3736 Oliver Heath

59 44 3423 John Powell

60 45 3558 Elijah Quigley
10/07/2023 1:45PM
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Middle School 1.9 Mile Run ***x*

Richland Center/Ithaca
Southwestern/Benton MS
Riverdale

Viroqua Middle School
Riverdale

Richland Center/Ithaca
Prairie du Chien
Hillsboro Middle School
Lancaster

Cuba City

Viroqua Middle School
Cuba City
Southwestern/Benton MS
Southwestern/Benton MS
Viroqua Middle School
Riverdale

De Soto Middle School
Cuba City

Boscobel
Wauzeka-Steuben
Viroqua Middle School
River Valley
Southwestern/Benton MS
Southwestern/Benton MS
Wisconsin Heights MS
Wauzeka-Steuben
Riverdale
Southwestern/Benton MS
Cashton

Viroqua Middle School
Hillsboro Middle School
Wisconsin Heights MS
North Crawford

De Soto Middle School
Wisconsin Heights MS
North Crawford

Royall
Southwestern/Benton MS
River Valley

River Valley

Richland Center/Ithaca
Richland Center/Ithaca
Richland Center/Ithaca
Royall

Boscobel

Lancaster

Lancaster

De Soto Middle School
River Ridge

River Ridge

Viroqua Middle School
Royall

Cuba City

Boscobel

Cuba City

Prairie du Chien
Wisconsin Heights MS
Wisconsin Heights MS
North Crawford

River Valley
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Place TmPl Bib#

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,

October 7,

Wisconsin

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x %% BOysS'

61 3233 Karsyn Layton
62 46 3411 Jameson Adkins

63 47 3603 Grant Miller

64 48 3388 Elias Ingebritsen
65 3611 Zeke Aspenson

66 49 3549 Karl Fair

67 50 3674 Weston Benzing

68 3677 Beau Iverson

69 51 3414 Lars Carstens

70 3707 Jonah Peralta

71 52 3600 Kaden Friedl

72 53 3393 Maverick Mumm

73 54 3280 Quinten Schuchart
74 3616 Reid Hamann

75 55 3382 Aaron Bahl

76 56 3565 Edward Thomas

77 57 3397 Braxton Sturmer
78 3618 Hunter Seely-Day
79 58 3279 Matthew Rehlinger
80 3275 Abraham Garcia

81 3306 Brewer Bailey

82 3282 Francis Vystrcil
83 59 3550 Benson Gribble

84 3564 Liam Thatcher

85 3680 Seeley Rudrud

86 3520 Nathanial Parker
87 3552 1Issac Howe

88 3561 Kellar Stoddard
89 60 3589 Mark Wilkie

90 3557 August Polkinghorne
91 3385 Westin Fritz

92 3632 Dawson Rouse

93 61 3419 Layton Knutson

94 62 3729 Sofija Lang

95 63 3421 Joseph Lindsley
96 64 3480 Noah Clark

97 65 3479 James Clark

98 3562 Myles Strobush

99 3685 Corbin Zielke
10/07/2023 1:45PM

Middle School 1.9 Mile Run ***x*
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Boscobel

North Crawford

Royall

Lancaster

Seneca

River Valley

Viroqua Middle School
Viroqua Middle School
North Crawford
Wauzeka-Steuben
Royall

Lancaster

Cuba City

Seneca

Lancaster

River Valley
Lancaster

Seneca

Cuba City

Cuba City

De Soto Middle School
Cuba City

River Valley

River Valley

Viroqua Middle School
River Ridge

River Valley

River Valley
Riverdale

River Valley
Lancaster
Southwestern/Benton MS
North Crawford
Wisconsin Heights MS
North Crawford
Richland Center/Ithaca
Richland Center/Ithaca
River Valley

Viroqua Middle School
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,

Wisconsin

October 7,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*kk* BOYS

Southwestern/Benton MS

Joshua Richardson
Isaac Droessler
Karson Gleason
Scott Perkins
Dane Hendricks
Rylan Hahn

Quinn Williams

Virogqua Middle School

Finn Siemon
Gage Volden
Henry Roberts
Wyatt Cress
Kii Siemon
Theo Erickson
Weston Benzing

Riverdale

Wyatt Schramm
James Schramm
Clark Jillson
Blake Wiitanen
Mark Wilkie

Richland Center/Ithaca

Owen Drier
Micah Meyer
Maddox Meyer
Ben Waterfall
Hunter Jennings
Noah Clark
James Clark

Cuba City

Branko Garcia
Gabe Heins

Rylan Donar

Evan Flesch

Kale Gustafson
Quinten Schuchart
Matthew Rehlinger

Wisconsin Heights MS

Treyton Dreikosen
Mathis Agee
Olivia Kerl
Graham Crowe
Oliver Heath
Sofija Lang

' Middle School Team Score ****

(12:12.9 61:04.1 2:06.3)
(12:16.2 61:20.7 1:52.7)
(12:54.1 64:30.1 5:40.4)
(12:45.3 63:46.3 3:18.6)
(13:00.1 65:00.4 2:30.0)
(13:47.0 68:54.9 1:29.7)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 7,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

River Valley

Middle School Team Score ****

(13:58.0 69:49.9 2:19.4)

Ramsey Amble
Patrick Marck
Bennett Woodhouse
Elijah Quigley
Karl Fair

Edward Thomas
Benson Gribble

Lancaster

(14:01.0 70:04.9 3:40.3)

Michael Kreul
Raylon Kipper
Ethan McLimans
Elias Ingebritsen
Maverick Mumm
Aaron Bahl
Braxton Sturmer

North Crawford

(14:16.6 71:22.8 1:50.6)

Lochland Sailer
Felix Stanton
John Powell
Jameson Adkins
Lars Carstens
Layton Knutson
Joseph Lindsley

(14:24.3 72:01.2 1:45.1)

Brett Marty
Max Jackson
Jackson Schuster
Grant Miller
Kaden Friedl



